01 December 2012 Saturday

55th Race Starts At:16:00

Prize
Breeders Premium

Silk Result Horse Name
1 MY MOON FACE(9)

2 DELATIERRA(1)
3 YUKSELEN(3)

4 CIHANNUR(5)

5 BONADEA(®)

6 DIVINE FLEIRS(2)
7 BURJ(7)

8 DIVINE RAIN(4)

9 IPEK AY(8)

Age
2ypobf

2yobf
2yobf
2yochf
2y bf
2ypobf
2y bf
2ypobf

2yobf

Race Result

Condition-7/Fillies 57 kg, 1300 Dirt (Polytrack)

1.)44.500 t 2.)17.800 b 3.)8.900 ¢

1)11.125 ¢ 2.)4450 3)22254%

Sire Dam Weight Jockey Owner Trainer Time Win PSF

OOCKNEY REBEL (RE) - PROSERPNE(GB) 53  H.KARATAS ~ ADE.MOLA MAYDOGDI 1.18.16 1,70 1
BOSPORUS (IRE) - LADY QUEEN 57 SBOYRAZ EVR. AFYONLU ACOSKAN 1.18.26 3,60 3
ALWAYS A CLASSIC(CAN) - NOBLEDAME 57  SKAYA ABD. UGES H.ATAS 1.18.29 3,00 4
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - NURYESIM 54  U.POLAT KAD. KECELIOGLU  ZTEMUCIN 1.18.69 5,05 8
LINNGAR! (IRE) - MANGALA (IRE) 54  MKAYA M YAV. SALIHOGLU  O.GUNDOGDI 1.18.74 6,60 6
FLIERS FANTASY - SLUG 57 TYLDIZ CAH. KOCAVIAN S.YANMAZ 1.19.65 5,30 9
UNACCOUNTED FOR (USA) - ALWAYS JOY 53 ASOZEN M DOR. YILMAZ D.SAV 12104 9,30 7
DIVINE LIGHT (JPN) - FAIRBLACK 55 GOKH.GOKCE ABD. AKSOY . ERDEM 1.21.20 18,35 5
DIVINE LIGHT (JAN) - TEKYILDZ 53 GYILDIZ A AYH. EKVEKCIBASI AAEKNVEKCIBASI 1.22.98 8,40 2

Pick(9) :1,70 +, Quinella(1/9) :5,20 +, Exacta(9/1) :8,00 t, Trifecta(9/1/3) 2,22 +, 3rd double(6/9) :10,90

istanbul Racecourse (9th Day)

4)4450 ¢
4)1113¢

St
Half Length

Neck

3 Lengths

Margin Late Start RT
57

71
76
60
57
65
54

61



